A1314NANT5U Research camp 2023
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1 Wed 16 Aug,23 | Lecture: Prof Sajee Sattayut
In person | (13.00-16.00) Overview of conducting research (Course Director)
+Online ® How to find out research question
® (reating objectives/hypotheses
® Establishing research methodology
2 Wed 23 Aug,23 | Small group discussion : Advisors “bhlvmaneriy
In person | (13.00-16.00) 1. Planning for research project with advisors oIy
“as convenlence 2. Seeking research field/topic
3 Wed 6 Sep,23 Lecture : Prof.Sajee Sattayut
In person | (13.00-16.00) How to conduct literature review and citation
+Online Self-directed learning : Advisors
1. Paper searching
: systematic search strategy
2. Paper selection : skim & scan
4.1-4.5 Mon 16 Oct,23 | Group discussion and presentation : -Prof.Sajee Sattayut -Present 15 min
In person | Tue 17 Oct,23 | 1. Summary of literatures -AsstProf Pattaramon | FORCUson 43
mir/person
+Online | Wed 18 Oct,23 | 2. Identifying gap of knowledge Rattanaphan el
Thu 19 Oct,23 | 3. Developing tentative study design -Advisors AU +ATULTY
Fri 20 Oct,23 Remarks - Auae 3 Au)
16, 17,19, 20 Oct,23 —> 08.00-09.00 Tj:i::fs
(Oct23 fotwton otide ) | 18 Oct,23 —~>08.00-09.00 ,13.00-16.00 R
5 Wed 1 Nov,23 Lecture : Prof Sajee Sattayut
In person | (13.00-16.00) Fundamental concept of research
+0Online methodology
6 2 Nov -19 Dec | Self-directed learning : Advisors
In person | "as convenience Research project preparation and discussion
e with advisor
7 Wed 20 Dec,23 | Group discussion and presentation : -Prof.Sajee Sattayut Present 15 min
In person | (13.00-16.00) - Research design -Asst.Prof Pattaramon | +Discussion 15
+Online Rattanaphan I P
-Advisors
8 Mon 25 Dec,23 | Lecture : Dr.Niphon Klai-on
In person | (08.00-09.00) 1. Proposal development
+Online 2. Process of ethical consideration

(FanTsuidn online giiansspuannsndrhufisnsalivvm Taianan ity eroup discussion/presentation 318 onsite Awiudirimuu in person)

(Lecturer)
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Prof.Sajee Sattayut
(Course Director, Lecturer)

Asst.Prof.Pattaramon Rattanaphan

Dr. Niphon Klai-on
(Assistant and coordinator)



